
CONSTITUTIONAL ASSEMBLY 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS & CALENDER OF REPORTS TO CC 

  

  

Thursday 27 April 

  

Freedom Day 
Public Participation 

     Monday 1 May Workers’ Day 
  

     

  

     
  

  

  

     

  

  

  

  

Thursday 4 May Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 V16 
Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 

Friday 5 May Constitutional Committee 08h30 - 12h30 OAC 

Saturday 6 May CPM - PEDDIE 

:%).5) 4 Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 12h00 M46 
Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 12h00 V227 
Theme Committee 6* 08h30 - 12h00 E249 
Public Hearing - Business Sector | 11h00 - 13h00 OAC 
Theme Committee 1 14h00 - 17h30 M515 
Theme Committee 2 14h00 - 17h30 M46 
Theme Committee 3 14h00 - 17h30 E249 

| Wednesday 10 May Submission of reports to CC:- 
TC 4; 
TC6.1: Block 1 - 5; 
TC 6.2: Block 1 - 5§ 
TC 6.3: Block 3 - 4; 

Thursday 11 May Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 vié 
Party Caucuses 

Friday 12 May Constitutional Committee 09h00 - 18h00 Nat Ass 
Public Hearing - Traditional 
Authorities 

Saturday 13 May Public Hearing - Traditional 

Authorities; 
Public Hearing - Children’s 
Rights 
CPMS - Standerton 

Monday 15 May Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 12h00 M515 

Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 12h00 M46 
Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 12h00 E249 
Theme Committee 4 17h30 - 21h30 M4a6 
Theme Committee 5 17h30 - 21h30 v227 
Theme Committee 6* 17h30 - 21h30 E249 

  

Wednesday 17 May     Submission of reports to CC:- 
TC 1: Block 3; 
TC 2: Blocks 2/3; 
TC 6.4: Blocks 3 - 4; 
TC 3: Supplementary report on 

Block 1 and Competencies      



  

     

  

  

    
  

        
  

  

  

  

  
    

  

  

  

  

    

  

  

  

   

  

  

Party Caucuses 

Thursday 18 May Management Committee 08h00 - 10n00 V16 
Party Caucuses 

Friday 19 May Constitutional Assembly 9h00 - 13h00 OAC 

Saturday 20 May CPMS - Upington; Harrismith; 
Taung 

m Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 12h00 M46 
Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 12h00 V227 
Theme Committee 6° 08h30 - 12h00 E249 
Theme Committee 1 14h00 - 17h30 M515 
Theme Committee 2 14h00 - 17h30 Ma6 
Theme Committee 3 14h00 - 17h30 E249 

Wednesday 24 May Submission of reports to CC:- 

TC 1: Block 4; 
TC 4: 

TC 6.1: Blocks 6 - 8; 
TC 6.2: Blocks 6 - 10; 
TC 6.3: Blocks 5 - 6. 

Thursday 25 May Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 V16 
Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 

Friday 26 May Constitutional Assembly 09h00 - 16h00 Ass 

Saturday 27 May CPMS 
Beaufort West; Newcastle 
Public Hearing - Religious 
Groups 

Sunday 28 May Public Hearing - Youth 

Monday 29 May Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 12h00 M515 
Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 12h00 M46 
Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 12h00 E249 
Theme Committee 4 17h30 - 21h30 M46 
Theme Committee § 17h30 - 21h30 V227 
Theme Committee 6* 17h30 - 21h30 E249 

Tuesday 30 May Submission of reports to CC:- 
TC 4: (2 reports). 

Wednesday 31 May Submission of reports to CC:- 

TC 5: Block 5. 

TC 3: Intergovernmental 
relations 

Thursday 1 June Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 viée 

  

Friday 2 June 

  

  Conference on National 
Machinery and Advancement of 

Women      



  

  

Saturday 3 June Conference on national 
machinery and advancement of 

women; 
Public Hearing - Labour 
CPMS - Kimberley, 

Thohoyandou. 
  

Sunday 4 June Public Hearings - Women, 
Labour 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Monday 5 June Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 12h00 M46 

Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 12h00 V227 . 
Theme Committee 6* 08h30 - 12h00 E249 
Theme Committee 1 14h00 - 17h30 M515 
Theme Committee 2 14h00 - 17h30 M46 
Theme Committee 3 14h00 - 17h30 E249 
Submission of reports to CC: 
TC 2: Block 4 

Wednesday 7 June Submission of reports to CC:- 

TC 6.4: Blocks 5 - 6; 

Thursday 8 June Management Committee 08h00 - 10n00 V16 
Party Caucuses 

Friday 9 June Submission of reports to CC:- 

TC 4: 

Saturday 10 June CPMS - Lusikisiki; Mafikeng 

Monday 12 June Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 12h00 M515 
Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 12h00 M46 
Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 12h00 E249 
Theme Committee 4 14h00 - 17h30 M46 
Theme Committee 5 14h00 - 17h30 V227 
Theme Committee 6* 14h00 - 17h30 E249 

Wednesday 14 June Submission of reports to CC:- 
TC 1: Block 5. 

Thursday 15 June Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 vié 
Party Caucuses 

Saturday 17 June CPMS - Camarvon; Ellisras; 
Mhluzi. 

Monday 19 June Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 12h00 M46 
Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 12h00 V227 
Theme Committee 6° 08h30 - 12h00 E249 
Theme Committee 1 14h00 - 17h30 M515 
Theme Committee 2 14h00 - 17h30 M46 
Theme Committee 3 14h00 - 17h30 E249   Submission of report to CC:- 
TC 6.3: Block 7.     
  

  

 



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Tuesday 20 June Core Group - TC 1 08h30 - 11h00 M515° 
Core Group - TC 2 08h30 - 11h00 E216° 
Core Group - TC 3 08h30 - 11h00 G26° 
Core Group - TC 4 11h00 - 13h00 E337° 
Core Group - TC 5 11h00 - 13h00 M201°* 
Core Group - TC 6 11h00 - 13h30 E340° 
Submission of reports to CC:- 
TC 1: Block 6. 
TC 4: (2 reports). 
TC 3: Report on Local 

Government 

Wednesday 21 June Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 13h00 M46 
Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 13h00 V227 
Theme Committee 6* 08h30 - 13h00 E249 
Theme Committee 1 14h00 - 18h00 M515 
Theme Committee 2 14h00 - 18h00 M46 
Theme Committee 3 14h00 - 18h00 E249 
Submission of reports to CC:- 
TC 1: Blocks 7 & 9; 
TC 6.1: Block 9 - 10. 

Thursday 22 June Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 V16 
Party Caucuses 
Theme Committee 1 14HO00 - 18HO0 M515 
Theme Committee 2 14HO0 - 18HO0 M46 
Theme Committee 3 14HO0 - 18HO0 E249 

Friday 23 June Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 13h00 M4a6 
Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 13h00 V227 
Theme Committee 6° 08h30 - 13h00 E249 
Submission of report to CC:- 
TC 2: Block 5; 
TC 4: 

Saturday 24 June CPMS - George; Maokeng; 
Hammersdale 

Monday 26 June Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 12h00 M515 
Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 12h00 M46 
Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 12h00 E249 
Management Committee* 12h00 - 13h00 vié 
Theme Committee 4 14h00 - 17h30 M46 
Theme Committee 5 14h00 - 17h30 V227 
Theme Committee 6° 14h00 - 17h30 E249 
Constitutional Committee 18h00 - 22h00 OAC   Submission of reports to CC:- 

TC 1: Block 8 
TC 4: 
TC 3: Financial and Fiscal 
relations     
  

  
 



  

       
  

  

Core Group - TC 4 08h30 - 13h00 
Core Group - TC 6 08h30 - 13h00 M201° 
Core Group - TC 6 08h30 - 13h00 E340°* 
Core Group - TC 1 14h00 - 18h00 M515* 
Core Group - TC 2 14h00 - 18h00 E216* 
Core Group - TC 3 14h00 - 18h00 G26* 

Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 13h00 
Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 13h00 V227 

Tuesday 27 June 

  

    
    
    
    
     
  

         
     
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

  

    

  

Wednesday 28 June 

  

Theme Committee 6* 08h30 - 13h00 E249 
Theme Committee 1 14h00 - 18h30 M515 
Theme Committee 2 14h00 - 18h30 M46 
Theme Committee 3 14h00 - 18h30 E249 
Submission of reports to CC:- 
TC 2: Block 6; 
TC4: 
TC 5: Blocks 6 - 10; 
TC 6.3: Blocks 9 - 10; 
TC 6.4: Block 7. 

  

08h00 - 10h00     

  

    
    

Thursday 29 June Management Committee 
Party Caucuses 
Submission of report to CC: 
TC 1: Block 10 

Constitutional Assembly 

    

  

       

    

Friday 30 June 09h00 - 16h00 

  

        Winter Recess       Saturday 1 July 

   



  

* All Core Group Venues subject to confirmation 

* Theme Committee 6 - These incorporate Subtheme meetings 
* MC meetings - can be rescheduled to 11h00 - 13h00 as and when required. 
* CC and CA - Flexibility exists in relation to which meetings are required. 

  
 


